Chiffres Romains (H)

Faites la conversion entre les numéraux arabes et romains ci-dessous.

MDCXL = 1640 MCCCXXVI =
MDCCCLXXX = MCCCXXXI =
MDCCCXXVIII = MMDCLXXXII =
MCCCLXXXVI = MMVI =

MDCCXCII = MMCMLXXII =

MMMCMLXXIII = 3973 = 1534

= 1806 = 2145
= 3968 = 1907
= 3637 = 3885
= 2253 = 1509
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Chiffres Romains (H) Solutions

Faites la conversion entre les numéraux arabes et romains ci-dessous.

MDCXL

MDCCCLXXX

MDCCCXXVIII

MCCCLXXXVI

MDCCXCII

MMMCMLXXIII

MDCCCVI

MMMCMLXVIII

MMMDCXXXVII

MMCCLIII

1640

1880

1828

1386

1792

3973

1806

3968

3637

2253

MCCCXXVI

MCCCXXXI

MMDCLXXXII

MMVI

MMCMLXXII

MDXXXIV

MMCXLV

MCMVII

MMMDCCCLXXXV

MDIX

1326

1331

2682

2006

2972

1534

2145

1907

3885

1509
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